LumiStrip current controlled LED strip features regulated current, longer lifespan, high efficacy & high CRI. Designed
to provide flexible, high quality linear lighting for a wide variety of applications including cove lighting, indirect lighting in
hotels, restaurants, shops, offices and homes.
Features
• Current controlled
• IP67 protection
• Over temperature protection
• High efficacy up to 119Lm/w

CCT
Lumens
(metre)
Efficacy
CRI
(RA)
Max
run
Binning Warranty
3.6W
LS200E-27K-3W 3.6W 2700K 356Lm 101Lm/w 96.7 40m SDCM≤3 7years
LS200E-3K-3W 3.6W 3000K 370Lm 105Lm/w 96.9 40m SDCM≤3 7years
LS200E-4K-3W 3.6W 4000K 409Lm 116Lm/w 95.3 40m SDCM≤3 7years
LS200E-55K-3W 3.6W 5500K 446Lm 127Lm/w 97.4 40m SDCM≤4 7years
10W
LS200E-27K-10W 10W 2700K 1068Lm 105Lm/w 98.2 25m SDCM≤3 7years
LS200E-3K-10W 10W 3000K 1094Lm 106Lm/w 95.7 25m SDCM≤3 7years
LS200E-4K-10W 10W 4000K 1099Lm 108Lm/w 96.5 25m SDCM≤3 7years
LS200E-55K-10W 10W 5500K 1150Lm 112Lm/w 96.6 25m SDCM≤4 7years
13.4W
LS200E-27K-13W 13.4W 2700K 1421Lm 103Lm/w 98.1 20m SDCM≤3 7years
LS200E-3K-13W 13.4W 3000K 1402Lm 105Lm/w 96.1 20m SDCM≤3 7years
LS200E-4K-13W 13.4W 4000K 1461Lm 106Lm/w 96.8 20m SDCM≤3 7years
LS200E-55K-13W 13.4W 5500K 1547Lm 112Lm/w 96.8 20m SDCM≤4 7years
16.8W
LS200E-27K-16W 16.8W 2700K 1770Lm 103Lm/w 98.0 16m SDCM≤3 7years
LS200E-3K-16W 16.8W 3000K 1812Lm 104Lm/w 96.4 16m SDCM≤3 7years
LS200E-4K-16W 16.8W 4000K 1815Lm 105Lm/w 97.1 16m SDCM≤3 7years
LS200E-55K-16W 16.8W 5500K 1952Lm 113Lm/w 96.8 16m SDCM≤4 7years
20.2W
LS200E-27K-20W 20.2W 2700K 2056Lm 102Lm/w 97.9 12m SDCM≤3 7years
LS200E-3K-20W 20.2W 3000K 2006Lm 99Lm/w 98.1 12m SDCM≤3 7years
LS200E-4K-20W 20.2W 4000K 2093Lm 104Lm/w 97.3 12m SDCM≤3 7years